
$16,500,000

9261 SCHOOL HOUSE RD, CORAL GABLES, FL,
33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Stunning 7 BD, 6 BA, 2-half bathrooms, 9,254 SF architectural
masterpiece in the gated community of Hammock Lakes.
Designed by the renowned firm STRANG, natural stone, European
oak floors and meticulously crafted details create a sense of
timeless elegance. The bedrooms offer various uses, including a
home theater and flexible space for office or staff. […]

• 7 beds
• 6 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 7246 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 7 beds Bathrooms: 6 baths

Half baths: 2 half baths Area: 7246 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 33977 sq ft SubdivisionName: HAMMOCK PARK

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11745449

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2020

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: HAMMOCK PARK Exterior material: CBS Construction,
Other

Roof: Concrete Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Detached Carport, Driveway, Electric Vehicle
Charging Station(s), Slab/Strip

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Den/Library/Office,
Entrance Foyer, Family Room, Laundry Tub, Loft,
Maid/In-Law Quarters, Media Room, Pantry, Utility
Room/Laundry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Gas Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Gated Community,
Voluntary Hoa

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact
Windows, Impact Glass, Picture Window

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Outdoor Shower PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


